▪ Heavy duty wheels
▪ Dimensioned for efficient truck packing
▪ Accepts X12-125F-DAK ground stack adapter kit
▪ Works with X12-125F-DOK outrigger kit
The X2-125F-DOLLY transports one column of
X12-125F subwoofers. The dolly accommodates two
subwoofers facing forward or three subwoofers in
forward-backward-forward cardioid configuration.

1 Datasheet
1 Warranty card
Ordering information
X12-125F-DOLLY DOLLY FOR X12-125F FLYING SUB-
WOOFERS
Dolly for X12-125F flying subwoofer, black
Order number X12-125F-DOLLY
Accessories
X12-125F-DAK Adapter kit, X12-125F-DOLLY to X1/X2
Dolly adapter kit is used to create a mixed ground
stack array when used with the X12-125F-DOLLY dolly,
black
Order number X12-125F-DAK
X12-125F-DOK OUTRIGGER KIT FOR X12-125F-DOLLY
Outrigger kit for X12-125F-DOLLY, red
Order number X12-125F-DOK
2 | X12-125F-DOLLY DOLLY FOR X12-125F FLYING SUBWOOFERS
Represented by: